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@“? YOU NEED IT, WE CAN
GET IT!!

Killeen Police Department

Melissa Getz

mgetz@Kkilleentexas.gov

QTY ITEM #
PJRN2LXX-

42 VE

42 CHG-1AC

42 023406

42 EXC821MD

Quotation prepared by:

Payment terms to be determined

Quote good for 30 days

DESCRIPTION

Stone Mountain Speaker Mic

Desktop CHarger
P7300 Battery
2-Way Radio Antenna

REGINA BRIDWELL

UNIT
PRICE

$105.00

$51.75
$81.99
$17.25

Thank you for your business!

DATE: 05/12/15

TAX IF
APPLICABLE LINE TOTAL
$4410.00
$2173.50
$3443.58
$724.50

SUBTOTAL $10,751.58

FREIGHT 72.00
TOTAL $10,823.58



