



FIRST RESPONSE EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT LLC PO Box 210, 681 Goodwin Rd, Thorp, WA 98946 Cell 541-206-2216 Fax/Phone 509-964-2080

TO Killeen Police Department Melissa Getz mgetz@killeentexas.gov

QTY	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TAX IF APPLICABLE	LINE TOTAL
42	PJRN2LXX- VE	Stone Mountain Speaker Mic	\$105.00		\$4410.00
42	CHG-1AC	Desktop CHarger	\$51.75		\$2173.50
42	023406	P7300 Battery	\$81.99		\$3443.58
42	EXC821MD	2-Way Radio Antenna	\$17.25		\$724.50
				SUBTOTAL	\$10,751.58
				FREIGHT	72.00
				TOTAL	\$10,823.58

Quotation prepared by: REGINA BRIDWELL

Payment terms to be determined

Quote good for 30 days

Thank you for your business!

DATE: 05/12/15